

California Inland Empire Council 2019 Eagle Scout Recognition Dinner & NESA Awards





March 23rd, 2019

To celebrate and honor the accomplishments of the current Class of Eagle Scouts, the California Inland Empire Council is hosting the 2019 Eagle Scout Recognition Dinner & NESA Awards on *Saturday*, *March* 23rd, 2019, at 7:00pm at the **Historic Riverside County Courthouse in Riverside**. This year, the event is not only reaching out to the current class of new Eagle Scouts, but to Eagle Scouts of all ages.

New Eagle Scouts – Class of 2018: (January 2018 – December 2018)

Congratulations on attaining the highest rank in Scouting.

This is a FREE event for the 2018 Class of Eagle Scouts, but you must register.

Eagle Scout Alumni:

If you are already an Eagle Scout, you should know what a difference achieving this goal can make in a young Scout's life. Please join us to celebrate the accomplishments of this new Class of Eagles as well as an opportunity to socialize with other Eagle Scout Alumni in our council.

Sponsor a new Eagle Scout:

To celebrate the accomplishments of this new Class of Eagles, the California Inland Empire Council requests your participation as a sponsor at the 2019 Eagle Scout Recognition Dinner and NESA Awards. As an Eagle Scout sponsor you will have the privilege of sponsoring a new Eagle Scouts dinner, you will be recognized in the evening's program, you will receive a limited edition 2018 Sponsor CIEC Eagle Scout Dinner CSP, and your dinner (s) will be included. More info on back of flyer.

Council NESA (National Eagle Scout Association) Chapter:

Eagle Scouts will have the opportunity to join our Council NESA Chapter at the dinner.

If you have any questions, please contact Matt Brandt at (951)992-9438 or email at mkb969@verizon.net ALL RESERVATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY COUNCIL BY MARCH 15th, 2019!!!!!!

2019 Eagle Scout Recognition and Reunion Dinner

		Cost: \$48 per person	Cost Center: 902
Unit #: District:		2018 Eagles Attending	x \$0 = _Free
Name:		Number Attending	x \$48 =
Mailing Address:			
City:	Zip:	Yes, I will Sponsor an	Fagle Scout!
Phone: E-Mail :		Eagle Scout Silver Palm Sponsor	_
Eagle Scout Attending	Eagle Year	Eagle Scout Gold Palm Sponsor	
Eagle Scout Attending	Eagle Year	Eagle Scout Bronze Palm Sponsor x \$90 =	
Eagle Scout Attending	Eagle Year	Eagle Scout Sponsor ONLY (NO Dinner) =	
Eagle Scout Attending	Eagle Year		
Adams Scholarship & NOESA Applications Due to Council by January 21, 2019. Applications are available at www.NESA.org and at the council. Recipients announced at the Eagle Dinner.		TOTAL ATTENDING:	
		Vegetarian Meals	Needed:
Online Registration is Available at www.bsa-ciec.org Please return reservations and make checks payable to: California Inland Empire Council 1230 Indiana Ct., Redlands, CA 92374		ALL RESERVATIONS MUST BE RECEIVED BY COUNCIL BY MARCH 15th, 2019!!!!!!	

Sponsor a new Eagle Scout:

To celebrate the accomplishments of this new Class of Eagles, the California Inland Empire Council requests your participation as a sponsor at the 2019 Eagle Scout Recognition Dinner and NESA Awards.

Sponsor an Eagle Scout:

As an Eagle Scout sponsor you will have the privilege of sponsoring a new Eagle Scouts dinner, you will be recognized in the evening's program, you will receive a limited edition 2018 Sponsor CIEC Eagle Scout Dinner CSP, and your dinner (s) will be included.

Eagle Scout Sponsor Levels	Benefits	Cost
Silver Palm Sponsor	 Sponsor dinner for six (6) 2018 Eagles Scouts. Includes two (2) Dinner tickets for Sponsor. 2018 Sponsor CIEC Eagle Scout CSP. Recognition in dinner program. 	\$330.00
Gold Palm Sponsor:	 Sponsor dinner for two (2) 2018 Eagles Scouts. Includes two (2) Dinner tickets for Sponsor. 2018 Sponsor CIEC Eagle Scout CSP. Recognition in dinner program. 	\$170.00
Bronze Palm Sponsor:	 Sponsor dinner for one (1) 2018 Eagles Scouts. Includes one (1) Dinner tickets for Sponsor. 2018 Sponsor CIEC Eagle Scout CSP. Recognition in dinner program. 	\$90.00
Unable To Attend or Just Want To Help Sponsor an Eagle Scout	 Sponsor dinner for one (1) 2018 Eagles Scouts. 2018 Sponsor CIEC Eagle Scout CSP. Recognition in dinner program. 	\$45.00

Riverside County Superior Courthouse (Historic Building)

4050 Main Street Riverside, CA 92501

https://www.mapquest.com/search/results?query=Riverside%20County%20Superior%20Courthouse%204050%20Main%20Street%20Riverside,%20CA%20%2092501&boundingBox=33.98014680348433,-117.3779833316803,33.97665033378174,-117.36852049827574&page=0